
R

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

2075ON CALL CASWARHAWK42020732074 (x)DEADWEASEL4102073

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1688

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1688

Weasel41

12
Weasel42

128.250
229.700
257.800
363.100

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

128.600
277.800
265.500
292.600

361.725
142.35010

12
11

Pyeongtaek
019X
14-32

Osan
094X

09-27 L / R

Wonju
060X
03-21

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

2067th Fighter Squadron, Osan
4x F-16CM-50
Take-Off @ Day1, 10:02:00z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1688

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1688

Douxx
Warhawk41

22
Warhawk42

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

128.600
277.800
265.500
292.600

250.600
138.87510

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

2071st Fighter Squadron, Pyeongtaek
4x F-16C-52+ CFT
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:00:00z

RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

Task: Strike enemy ships.

Task: 
Fly to target area and contact FAC.

Osan
094X

09-27 L / R

Osan
094X

09-27 L / R

Wonju
060X
03-21

RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

5

1

4

8

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

2076TASMOHAWKEYE4302073

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Spyder

Hawkeye41

126.425
275.700
366.000
306.400

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

128.600
277.800
265.500
292.600

271.925
140.17510

10
11

Osan
094X

09-27 L / R

Wonju
060X
03-21

17
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

Suwon
022X

15-33 L / R

2065th Fighter Squadron, Suwon
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:04:00z

RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKSW:
ILS 33R: 108.5

Task: 
Destroy enemy air defense assets.

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

Edge

Hawkeye43

Kid

11 12 1 11 12

1 11 12

Apro13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1688

Weasel43

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1688

Cody
Weasel44

IA
23

TACAN: 76Y
LASER: 1688

Warhawk43

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1688

IA
Warhawk44

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

32
Hawkeye42

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1688

Hawkeye44

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

2080FAC(A)WILDCAT7402073
2078th Fighter Squadron, CVN-71 Carrier
4x F/A-18F (Theodore Roosevelt Aircraft Carrier)
Take-Off @ Day1, 09:48:47z

TACAN: 25Y
LASER: 1688

41
TACAN: 15Y

LASER: 1688

Wildcat71

42
Wildcat72

---.---
271.300
271.200
271.100

---.---
271.300
271.200
271.100

---.---
271.300
271.200
271.100

255.950
33.57510

12
11

18
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A
Task: Spot enemy ground assets and
          call in CAS aircraft.
LSO: UHF 271.200

CVN-71
011X
03-21

CVN-71
011X
03-21

CVN-71
011X
03-21

CVN-71:
ILS: 110.1

CVN-71:
ILS: 110.1

CVN-71:
ILS: 110.1

OKeef

IA

1 11 12

Hulkco 43
TACAN: 78Y

LASER: 1688

Wildcat73

44
TACAN: 88Y

LASER: 1688

Cobra
Wildcat74

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKSG:
ILS 32: 108.5
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1.02
FALCON BMS 4.36.3
2022-11-22 @ 19H30   EST UTC-5
2022-11-23 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2022-11-22 @ 23H59   EST UTC-5

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

N/A
C8_Weasel_YOU_12.TAC
0078, DAY 1 @ 09:00:00z    UTC+9
LT-COL. STÉPHANE «DOUXX» BOURDOUXHE
KOREA     (KTO) TEAM:   ROK
2073, PKG LEADER: WEASEL41. TASMO

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE:                 
PACKAGE:

SUCCESS ENEMY AIR DEFENSE TARGETS DESTROYED
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